X2816C
1
©Xicor, 1995 Patents Pending Characteristics subject to change without notice
3852-1.4 3/27/96 T2/C3/D5 NS
5 Volt, Byte Alterable E 2PROM
FEATURES
• 90ns Access Time
• Simple Byte and Page Write

X2816C
16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Access Time
–90 = 90ns
–12 = 120ns
–15 = 150ns
–20 = 200ns
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial = 0°C to +70°C
I = Industrial = –40°C to +85°C
Package
P = 24-Lead Plastic DIP
J = 32-Lead PLCC
E = 32-Pad LCC
S = 24-Lead Plastic SOIC
X2816C      X      X     -X
   Downloaded from DatasheetLib.com          - datasheet search engine